
North America Sales Contacts

Pulsafeeder
Craig Dunn – Sales Director 

Cell 412-498-4653
cdunn@idexcorp.com

Pacific Northwest Territory (72410)
States: AK, HI, ID, OR, WA

Rocky Mountain Territory (72769)
States: CO, MT, UT, WY

Mid Atlantic Territory (72785)
States: NC, SC, VAWater America, LLC (64288)

Dave Simmons
West Coast Territory

4949 Sidewinder Ridge Ave,
Las Vegas, NV 89139

Cell 941-286-5808/Fax 702-586-0161
dsimmons@wateramerica.net

States: AZ, CA, NM, NV 

Don Shaw Associates (18682)
Dave Ruff

North East Territorial Sales Rep.
129 Stark St

Waterloo, NY 13165
Cell 585-281-5205/Fax 315-682-2799

dsawater@gmail.com
States: CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, RI, VT

Watermark LLC. (72580)
Laith Charles

Atlantic Central Territorial Sales Rep.
283 McKendree Ct
Dunkirk, MD 20754
Cell 941-301-1309

laith@ewatermark.net
States: DC, DE, MD

(E. PA  Area Code 215, 610 & 717)

Foust Marketing (65677)
Bryan Foust

South Territorial Sales Rep.
PO Box 7413

The Woodlands, TX 77387
Cell 281-296-2500/Fax 281-296-2566

bryan@foustmarketing.com
States: AR, LA, KS, MO, OK, TX -

Markets: Water Treatment, Swimming 
Pool, Car Wash

CANADA
Vissers Sales Corp (28560)

Greg Vissers
Canada Master Distributor
Aurora, Ontario L4G 3V6

Phone 905-841-4073/Fax 905-841-4018
sales@veissers.on.ca
Delta, BC V3M 6S6

Larry Smith 604-523-1798
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South Central Territory (72784)
States: AR, LA, KS, MO, OK, 

TX– Markets: 
Industrial, Oil & Gas, Municipal, 

Water Conditioning

South East Territory (72786)
Chad Hayes

Phone: 239-220-1954
chayes@equip-solutions.com
States: AL, GA, FL, MS, TN

EquipSolutions (63416)
Anthony Glitto

31 Presidential Drive
Roselle, IL 60172 

Phone 630-351-9070
aglitto@equip-solutions.com

Mid West Territory (72764)
States: IA, IL, MN, ND, NE,      

SD, WI
North Central Territory (72787)

States: IN, KY, MI, OH, WV
(W. PA  Area Codes 724,         

412 & 814)
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